BEESWIFT

FOCUSED ON SAFETY

Product Code:
CM0002

Selling UOM:
Each
Pack Size:

1

SPECIFICATION

TRAVELLING FIRST AID POUCH

Kit Contains:-

* 1 x Guidance note

¢ 2 x Non woven triangular bandages

* 1 x Large sterile dressing (180 x 180mm)
* 6 x Assorted sterile waterproof plasters

¢ 2 x Alcohol free cleansing wipes

* 1 x Pair of disposable vinyl gloves

Packaging Waste Type Units
Cardboard Outer 1
Plastic Inner 60
Paper Inner 60
Aluminium Inner 60
Carton Weight: 9.30kg
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SHEET

Weight(g)
640.00

73.90

10.20

1.54

Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
490.00 374.00 408.00



